Position

Curr & Inst Coach, Prek-12
Pgm Specialist-Student Svcs
Administrative Assistant lii
Curr & Inst Coach, Prek-12
Curr & Inst Coach, Prek-12
Web Communication Specialist

Curr & Inst Coach, Prek-12

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department

Alternative Education
Alternative Education
Alternative Education
Alternative Education
Alternative Education
Alternative Education

Alternative Education

Total Wages

$90,474
$78,648
$47,699
$16,831
$16,424
$15,126
$10,203

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,048
$22,933
$23,337
$2,088
$5,037
$5,408
$1,731



