Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Curr & Inst Coach, Prek-12		Elk Grove Unified	Alternative Education	\$90,474	\$10,048
Pgm Specialist-Student Svcs		Elk Grove Unified	Alternative Education	\$78,648	\$22,933
Administrative Assistant lii		Elk Grove Unified	Alternative Education	\$47,699	\$23,337
Curr & Inst Coach, Prek-12		Elk Grove Unified	Alternative Education	\$16,831	\$2,088
Curr & Inst Coach, Prek-12		Elk Grove Unified	Alternative Education	\$16,424	\$5,037
Web Communication Specialist		Elk Grove Unified	Alternative Education	\$15,126	\$5,408
Curr & Inst Coach, Prek-12		Elk Grove Unified	Alternative Education	\$10,203	\$1,731